
Sporting Clays Shootoff Results
 

Winter 2018

Score Score Total Team Top 5 Top 5

Shooter Round 1 Round 2 Score Score Scores Total

AA Division

Red Wing Shoes

 Joe Bauer 37 37 37

Jerry Befort 27 27

Pete Bauer 33 33

Craig Mortenson 37 37 37

Pat Traynor 23 23

Jim Noel 37 37 37

Dick Derdoski 35 35 35

John Wiederholt 35 35 35

264 181

Claybusters

Don Gamboni 40 40 40

Kevin Ritter 36 36 36

Sue Olsen 25 25

Dan Field 46 46 46

Mike Steinmetz 42 42 42

Steve Jensen 38 38 38

Travis Schaefers 32 32

259 202



Sporting Clays Shootoff Results
 

Winter 2018

Score Score Total Team Top 5 Top 5

Shooter Round 1 Round 2 Score Score Scores Total

Deplorables

Jerry Vandelae 33 33

Dick Deihl 30 30

Tom Toenjes 41 41 41

Kyle Mohs 38 38 38

Dick Olchefske 39 39 39

Dennis Beltman 39 39 39

Pete Dufor 34 34 34

254 191

No Problem

Gene Josephs 38 38 38

Meriell Jahnke 29 29

Ted Horner 33 33 33

Floyd Berelsen 30 30

Pam Neshiem 30 30

David Beckstrom 31 31

John Ross 35 35 35

George Smythe 36 36 36

Andy Blaho 35 35 35

297 177

AA Division Team Shoot-off High Score: Claybusters 202



Sporting Clays Shootoff Results
 

Winter 2018

Score Score Total Team Top 5 Top 5

Shooter Round 1 Round 2 Score Score Scores Total

A Division

Mack Attack

Rich Argentieri 37 37 37

Kevin Burns 40 40 40

Rick Potter 38 38 38

Rami Qarmont 32 32 32

147 147

All Tech Electric

Rick Gunter 34 34 34

Paul Richert 26 26

John Gunter 35 35 35

Gary Gunter 30 30 30

Steve Murphy 36 36 36

Jim Milliken 28 28 28

189 163

Meyer Sewer Service

Brandon Murphy 32 32 32

32 32

A Division Team Shoot-off High Score: All Tech Electric 163



Sporting Clays Shootoff Results
 

Winter 2018

Score Score Total Team Top 5 Top 5

Shooter Round 1 Round 2 Score Score Scores Total

Individuals

Dan Field 46 46 Jerry Vandelae 33

Pete Bauer 33

Mike Steinmetz 42 42 Brandon Murphy 32

Tom Toenjes 41 41 Travis Schaefers 32

Paul T Robey 40 40 Rami Qarmot 32

Kevin Burns 40 40 David Beckstrom 31

Don Gamboni 40 40 Dick Deihl 30

Dennis Beltman 39 39 Floyd Bertelson 30

Mike Williams 39 39 Gary Gunter 30

Dick Olchefske 39 39 Meriell Jahnke 29

Steve Jensen 38 38 Jeff Kist 29

Kyle Mohs 38 38 Jim Milliken 28

Gene Josefs 38 38 Jerry Befort 27

Rick Potter 38 38 Paul Richert 26

Craig Mortenson 37 37 Jim Foster 26

Jim Noel 37 37 Sue Olsen 25

Rich Argentierri 37 37 Pat Traynor 23

Joe Bauer 37 37

Kevin Ritter 36 36

George Smythe 36 36

Steve Murphy 36 36

John Gunter 35 35

Dick Derdoski 35 35

John Wiederholdt 35 35

John Ross 35 35

Andy Blaho 35 35

Rick Gunter 34 34

Pete Dufor 34 34

 

Individual Shoot-off High Score: 46 Dan Field


